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Classement ZR04
Numéro Moyenne Groupe

1 3 H
2 8 H
8 14 |
4 10 |
5 4 H
6 H
7 1 H
8 5 H
9 22 |
10 20 |
11 12 |
12 2 H
i3 19 H
14 16 |
15 15 |
16 11 |
17 6 H
18 18 H
19 17 |
20 9 |
21 21 |

21 concurrents

Classement ZR04
La Grande Traversée McLaren 2024

ChronZdium =

La Grande Traversée McLaren 2024

Pilote

Bodeving Johnny
Sauvage Harold
Etienne Sebastien
Buisson Laurent
Bussac Nicolas
Loeuillet Sebastien
Bouchez Alexis
Corinti Pascal
Schaeffer Eric
Tchen Wai Hong
Emard Christophe
Barrier Alexandre
Segain Hubert
Huart Olivier
Fleury Erwan

De Olivera Nelson
Garnier Michel
Canal Julien

Vidal Thomas
Bourgaud David

Jacquemet Antoine

Copilote

Gomes Olivia
Galinand Gregoire
Etienne Virginie
Barat Julien
Mermoux Serge
Loeuillet Nadege
Ghizoli Carolle
Corinti Sandra
Petit Olivier
Tchen Priscilla
Forest Mickael
Mechine Frederic
Segain Jacques
Huart Quentin
Vaivrand Emilie
De Olivera Melanie
Garnier Jacqueline
Brunel Marie
Tranier Vincent
Bourgaud Agathe
Villaret Mathieu

ALLYE VIALAR SPORT

ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO

Voiture
720S Spider
720S Spider
570S Spider
650S Spider
600LT Coupé
675LT Coupé
720S Coupé
675LT Coupé
MP4 Coupé
650S Coupé
720S Coupé
675LT Spider
600LT Spider
GT

MP4 Coupé
720S Coupé
720S Coupé
720S Coupé
750S Coupé
570S Coupé
750S Coupé

17/06/2024 17:48:17

10.8
12.2
13.8
14.7
15.4
40.8
41.9
50.9
61.8
71

86
87.1
88.5
97.1
102.3
138.6
139.8
224
554.9
1800
1800

-1.4
-0.2
-0.9
-4.5
-0.3

0.8

1.9
-10.8
31
7.2
-3.2
0.2
-2.3
0.1
-9.3
-25.3

% McLare

P

-0.6
0.6
0.2
-0.1
0.1
-2.6
1.6
1.8
-2.5
13
-9.3
2.2
-6.8
-10.2

-4.5
4.3
0.7
-43.2

3.9
3.8

3.9
2.3
4.1
5.5
0.3
6.3
-6.8
8.8
-7.9
-6.3
8.2
-6.7
8.5
10
-39.1

=y

-0.4
-0.4
0.1
-0.7
2.3
-3.2

4.7
-5.6
6.1
-11.1
8.7

-11.8
7.9
-8.4
8.7
17.8
-45.2

-0.9
0.9
13
-0.6
3.7

3.7
48
-4.7
6.6
9.8
9.5
-12.8
-12.7
9.7
-10.5
12
22.9
-46.8

13
0.2
2.2
2
0.8
4.7
43
4.9
125
5.1
-14.4
7.9
-145
-17.8
9.7
-15.6
14
24
-56.5

-2.2
0.4
-0.4
-1.4
-1.3
-7.5
8.7/
5.1
-13.4
9.2
-12.6
9.3
-15.9
-12.5
12.6
-17.1
16.9
26
-65.4

-0.5
14
SIN6)
-0.8
0.6
-6.6
6.1
5.8
-12.7
14.4
-2.3
15.2

-8.3
17.2
-22.3
22.5
33.8
-69.2

0.6 0.9
2 2.2
1.9 -1.4
-0.9 -0.7
-0.2 -2.2
-3.9 -6
7.9 7.5
9.8 7.7
-4.9 -2.2
12.4 7.7
-4.1 -4.8
125 9.9
1.6 -0.8
-6.9 -7.4
17.2 15.6
-25.1 -26.1
25 27.8
39 40.5
-76.3 -87.9
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